
OUR MENU IS CRAFTED WITHOUT SPECIFIC CONSIDERATION FOR  SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.
IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS, KINDLY INFORM YOUR WAITER.

9 am – 4:30 pm

9am – 3pm

At our restaurant, we take pride in 
preparing each and every meal fresh to 
order. Your meal will be worth the wait.

9am – 12am

12am – 4pm
Cape St. Blaize 

RESTAURANT

SINCE           1864

Monday to Friday:

Weekends & Public Holidays:

Breakfast:

Lunch:

MENU
RESTAURANT

CAPPUCINO
DECAF CAPPUCINO
AMERICANO
CORTARDO
MACCHIATO
CAFÉ LATTE
CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE
RED CAPPUCCINO
MILO

COKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE
SPRITE ZERO
APPLETIZER
GRAPETIZER
CREAM SODA
SPARBERRY
STILL WATER 500ML
SPARKLING WATER 500ML

DRY LEMON
ORANGE JUICE
LEMONADE
INDIAN TONIC
SODA WATER

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
RED ESPRESSO
CEYLON TEA 
ROOIBOS TEA 
MOCHA 
ICED MOCHA
ICED COFFEE                           
FLAT WHITE (DECAF +R5) 

STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE
VANILLA

COFFEE
BUBBLEGUM
BANANA
LIME

HOT BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

MILKSHAKES

ICE CREAM

R45.00
R50.00
R35.00
R45.00
R45.00
R50.00
R55.00
R55.00
R50.00
R50.00
R50.00
R50.00

R30.00
R30.00
R30.00
R30.00
R40.00
R40.00
R30.00
R30.00
R25.00
R25.00

R30.00
R50.00
R30.00
R30.00
R30.00

R25.00
R35.00
R40.00
R30.00
R35.00
R50.00
R60.00
R55.00
R45.00

R55.00

R40.00

ADD MILK
ALMOND / OAT MILK

R5.00
R5.00

GRANADILLA CREAM, MANGO STRAWBERRY, CLASSIC,

NEAPOLITAN,  STRAWBERRY CREAM, BELGIAN CHOCOLATE,

SALTED CARAMEL, VANILLA, CHOCOLATE



ST BLAIZE BREAKFAST

ST BLAIZE HEALTH BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PITA

EGG ON TOAST

CROISSANT WITH EGG*

ADDITIONAL PRESERVES

ADD ON SIDE SALAD (ONLY WITH MAIN MEALS)

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

FOR THE KIDS

R120.00

R85.00

R120.00

R75.00

R85.00

R5.00

R35.00

9am – 12am

12am – 4pm

SOUTH AFRICAN PURE BEEF WORS, 2 RASHER BACON, SCRAMBLED EGGS, MUSHROOM,
SEEDED TOAST

BEEF OR CHEESE GRILLER WITH TOMATO SAUCE

MUESLI AND YOGHURT WITH FRESH FRUIT

SCRAMBLED EGGS, CRISPY BACON, AND MELTED CHEESE WRAPPED IN A PITA.

SLICE OF SEEDED TOAST WITH SCRAMBLED EGG)

BUTTER CROISSANT WITH SCRAMBLED EGGS

*CHECK WITH YOUR WAITER ON THE AVAILABILITY OF CROISSANTS.

CHOCOLATE CAKE
CARROT CAKE
CHEESECAKE

CAKES
R70.00
R70.00
R80.00

GOURMET SANDWICH
CHICKEN MAYO PITA
BEEF & MUSHROOM PITA
TUNA SALAD
BILTONG SALAD
MINI PLATTER
CHEESEPLATTER FOR 2 
CHEESEPLATTER FOR 2 WITH WINE
WAGYU BURGER
V BEYOND MEAT BURGER

TOASTED CHEESE
TOASTED BACON AND CHEESE
TOASTED CHICKEN MAYO
GERMAN HOTDOG

R110.00
R120.00
R135.00
R120.00
R130.00
R125.00
R250.00
R330.00
R185.00
R210.00

R55.00
R65.00
R85.00
R60.00

To thank you for your patronage, we would like to offer you a Ligthouse Experience ticket.

Climb the lighthouse tower & experience the beautiful ocean views from the top: R60



BLUE LAGOON
PINK LAGOON
MALIBU SUNRISE
TEQUILA SUNRISE
MINT MOJITO
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
PINA COLADA
DON PEDRO

WINDOEK DRAUGHT
CORONA EXTRA
SAVANA DRY
SAVANA LIGHT
BITBURGER RADLER
GRAPEFRUIT RADLER
ERDINGER WEISE
CASTLE LITE
BLACK LABEL 

BEERS & CIDERS COCKTAILS
R75.00
R75.00
R75.00
R85.00
R100.00
R100.00
R100.00
R80.00

R45.00
R45.00
R45.00
R45.00
R75.00
R75.00
R40.00
R40.00
R40.00

NON-ALCOHOL DRINKS
CORONA XERO
PASSION FRUIT & LEMONADE
LIME CORDIAL
COLA TONIC

R45.00
R50.00
R50.00
R50.00

GIN BRANDY

RUM

WHISKY

LIQUERS

BOMBAY SAPHIRE
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN

OLOFBERG
RICHELIEU

MALIBU
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN RICH & SMOOTH

BELLS SCOTCH BLEND
JIM BEAM BOURBON WHISKEY
J & B SCOTCH BLEND
JAMESON TRIPLE DISTILLED IRISH BLEND

KAHLUA
AMARULA
JAGERMEISTER
OLD BROWN SHERRY

R40.00
R35.00

R25.00
R30.00

R30.00
R25.00
R30.00

R35.00
R45.00
R35.00
R50.00

R30.00
R25.00
R35.00
R15.00



CAP CLASSIQUE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHENIN BLANC

ROSE

PINOTAGE

Per Glass Per Bottle

CHARLES BACK BRUT

KAAPZICHT FAMILY RANGE

FAIRVIEW

GOATS DO ROAM

ZEVENWACHT 7EVEN

R100.00

R70.00

R70.00

R70.00

R70.00

R450.00

R195.00

R220.00

R180.00

R195.00

9am – 4:30pm

9am – 3pm

9am – 12am

12am – 4pm
Cape St. Blaize 

RESTAURANT

SINCE           1864

Monday to Friday:

Weekends & Public Holidays:

Breakfast:

Lunch:

WINE
LIST


